Bradstone Capital Announces Listing on Canadian Securities Exchange

TORONTO, ONTARIO — March 11, 2016 --- Bradstone Capital Corp. (the "Company") (CSE: BCA) is pleased that the Company's subordinate voting shares have been approved for listing on the Canadian Securities Exchange ("CSE") and expects to begin trading on the CSE under the trading symbol "BCA" as of market open on Monday, March 14, 2016.

About Bradstone Capital Corp.

Bradstone Capital Corp. is a merchant bank which provides equity financing and bridge loan services to companies across many industries in Canada and the United States.

Contact:

Chris Carmichael, CEO Tel: (647) 225-4337

Email: ccarmichael@bradstonecapital.com